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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
00090C -- (Frozen) Chicken 2.5-3# (凍)三磅鸡 45 LB

00100A -- (Frozen) Old Hen (凍)老 鸡 Avg 15 Case

00200E Case Farm Fresh Chicken Roaster Leg 鮮大鸡腿(CF) 40 LB

00260A -- Fresh Chicken Drumstick 鮮小节鸡腿 40 LB

00300B Perdue Fresh Roaster Breast (456) 鲜大鸡胸 (456) 40 LB

00400J Miller (Frozen) Mid Joint Wing (冻)中段鸡翅 40 LB

00410D -- 鲜派对大鸡翅 Fresh Jumbo Party Wing 40 LB

00500A -- Fresh Chicken Wing Jumbo 鮮大鸡翅 40 LB

00530G Perdue Fresh (M)Wings (Perdue268) 鮮中鸡翅(Perdue268) 40 LB

00590A -- (Frozen) MisCut Wings 凍切鸡翅 40 LB

00600A CAL (Fresh) Chicken Tender 鲜鸡條肉 40 LB

00610D CAL (Frozen) Chicken Tender (冻)鸡胸条 40 LB

00660A -- Fresh Chicken Breast Meat 鮮鸡胸肉 40 LB

00700K SBL Fresh Leg Meat CVP 鮮鸡腿肉(真空) 40 LB

00730A SBL Fresh Chicken Thigh Meat 鮮鸡上腿肉 40 LB

00740A SBL (Frozen) Chicken Thigh Meat (冻)鸡上腿肉 40 LB

00920B -- (Frozen) Chicken Legs Bone (冻)鸡腿骨 40 LB

00990C -- (Frozen) Chicken Breast Bone (冻)鸡胸骨 25 LB

01010L pilgrim (Frozen) Chicken Paws (冻)凍鳳爪 40 LB

02000B SBL (Frozen) Orange Chicken (冻)陈皮鸡 30 LB

02010A SBL (Frozen) GT Chicken (冻)左宗鸡 30 LB

02040D -- (Frozen) Chicken Nugget (冻)炸鸡粒 20 LB

大鸡腿

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
86330C -- Luncheon Meat 午餐肉 12x12oz Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
10100A Indiana Fresh Pork Butt Bone-In 鲜猪肉(有骨) 75 LB

10200A IBP Fresh Pork Cushion Meat 无骨豬肉 60 LB

10210C IBP Fresh Boneless Pork Butt 鲜去骨豬肉 75 LB

10230A -- Fresh Pork Sirloin 豬里脊肉 60 LB

10480G -- Frozen Ground Pork 冻绞碎猪肉 10 LB

10530H -- (Frozen) Japanese Pork Belly 日式无皮五花肉 55 LB

10550A -- (Frozen) Pork Belly (冻)五花肉 10 LB

11070B -- (Frozen) Pork Spareribs (冻)好排骨 45 LB

11070D -- (Frozen) ST Louis Spare  Rib 冻圣路易斯排骨 45 LB

11070P -- (Frozen) Spare Ribs Riblets (冻)切好小排骨 10 LB

11090G -- (Frozen) Pork Rib Tip (冻)排骨尾 30 LB

11100B -- (Frozen) Pork Chop #10 猪扒88888 10# 10 LB

11220A -- BBQ Pork Strips 无骨排（切条） 30 LB

11220B -- BBQ Pork Slices 无骨排（东方味力） 30 LB

11220D -- Roasted Pork Chunk 叉烧块（东方味力） 30 LB

12010A -- (Frozen) Pork Feet (冻)豬腳 30 LB

12030A -- (Frozen) Pork Hocks 猪汾蹄 30 LB

12130A -- (Frozen) Pork Femur Bones 猪筒骨 50 LB

13000L -- (Frozen) Pork Stomach 豬肚 22 LB

13010A (Frozen) Pork Bung 豬大腸 22 LB

15120B -- (Frozen) Bacon 18/22 熏肉 (18/22) 15 LB

15120C -- (Frozen) Bacon 22/26 熏肉 (22/26) 30 LB

15200A -- (Frozen) Hot Dog 8/1 6.5" 大香腸 8/1 6.5" 15 LB

15200B -- Pork Cocktail Smokies 小香腸 (10#) 10 LB

15210B -- Smoke Sausage(09405) 烟熏香肠(09405) 10.5 LB

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
14000A -- 6 Ways  Goat 切全羊 40 LB

14010C -- Bnls Mutton Leg Muscle Group 无骨羊腿肉（Fletcher） 60 LB

14010A -- Leg of Lamb 羊腿肉 40 LB
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Lamb / 羊肉

Meat/肉类
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
16100C IBP Fresh Flank Steak 好牛肉 65 LB

16200D Sukarne Beef Flank Steak 墨西哥好牛肉 35 LB

16300F -- (Frozen)Flank Steak-Minerva (冻)巴西冰牛 50 LB

16400B IBP Beef Special Trimming 碎牛肉 75 LB

16430A JBS Beef Peeled Strip 无肥牛肉条 65 LB

16430A -- Fresh Beef Peeled Strip Loin 牛肉條 30 LB

16450A IBP Fresh Ball Tips 牛肉球 75 LB

16450B IBP Fresh Beef Chuck Roll 牛球 75 LB

16520A -- (Frozen)Plate Finger Meat (冻)指坑腩 55 LB

16550A -- Beef Chuck Pectoral 精選牛 70 LB

16570A Sukarne Ox1Fresh Beef Loin Strip  Ox1牛排肉 60 LB

16570D IBP Beef Loin Strip Ox1 (Select) Ox1牛排肉 (Select) 85 LB

16570F Black Mountain Ox1 Beef Loin Strip (Select) Ox1牛排肉 (Select) 60 LB

16570G Black Mountain Ox1 Beef Loin Strip (NR) Ox1牛排肉 (NR) 60 LB

16570K Black Mountain Ox1 Beef Loin Strip (Choice) Ox1牛排肉 Choice 60 LB

16700A IBP Fresh Beef Eye Round 圓眼牛肉 75 LB

16750B IBP Fresh Beef Brisket 牛胸肉 60 LB

16820D IBP Beef Inside Round 牛腿肉Inside Round 70 LB

17010H IBP Beef Short Plate 肥牛 35 LB

18010A -- Beef Short Rib 牛仔骨(切) 25 LB

18140B -- Beef Knuckle Bone-Bin 牛骨(尾段)Bin 40 LB

18200G Sukarne Beef Ox Tails 1" Cut 1寸牛尾切片 22 LB

19000B -- Beef Comb Tripe 牛肚 35 LB

19200D Cargill Beef Rough Flank 牛腩 60 LB

19300L IBP Beef Tendon 牛筋 11 LB

19400G -- Beef Omassum Tripe 牛百葉 22 LB

19400L -- Sliced Omasum 牛百叶丝 30 LB

19510D CAL Beef Shank Meat(ABF) 大牛腱 50 LB

19840A -- Beef Tongue 牛舌头VP 30 LB

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
03010B Joe 5-5.5# Duck No Head 无頭鴨 5-5.5# 35 LB

03020I Joe 4.5-5# Duck (Head on) 有頭鴨 4.5-5 30 LB

03020G Culver 5.5# Frozen Head on Duck 凍有頭鴨5.5# 35 LB

7

Duck / 鴨

Beef / 牛肉

Meat/肉类
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
20010A -- SA Shrimp White 71/90 南美白蝦71/90 10x4 LB

20020B Unistar Shrimp Asian 71/90 印度白蝦71/90 6x4 LB

20030C -- SA Shrimp White 61/70 南美白蝦61/70 10x4 LB

20040E -- Shrimp White 61/70 印度白蝦61/70 6x4 LB

20050A -- SA Shrimp Asian 51/60 南美白蝦51/60 10x4 LB

20060B Unistar Shrimp White 51/60 印度白蝦51/60 6x4 LB

20070A -- SA Shrimp White 41/50 南美白蝦41/50 10x4 LB

20090A -- SA Shrimp White 36/40 南美白蝦36/40 10x4 LB

20100B -- SA Shrimp White 31/35 南美白蝦31/35 10x4 LB

20110C -- SA Shrimp White 26/30 南美白蝦26/30 10x4 LB

20130I -- SA Shrimp White 21/25 南美白蝦21/25 10x4 LB

20150J -- SA Shrimp White 16/20 南美白蝦16/20 10x4 LB

20730H -- 90/120 Cook Coldwater Shrimp90/120北级甜虾 11 LB

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
20250A -- 26/30 EZ Peel Shrimps 26/30印度带壳开背虾 10x2# LB

20260A -- 21/25 EZ Peel Shrimps 21/25印度带壳开背虾 10x2# LB

20270b -- 16/20 EZ Peel Shrimps 16/20带壳开背虾 10x2# LB

白蝦
Shrimp
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Shell-on Shrimp / 帶殼蝦

Sea Food / 海鮮

EZ Peel Shrimp / 带壳开背虾
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
20380D -- 71/90 P&D Shrimp 100% 71/90印度蝦仁 100% 5x2 LB

20380U -- 71/90 P&D Shrimp (IQF) 71-90印度蝦仁  IQF 6x5 LB

20400L -- 61/70 P&D Shrimp (IQF) 61/70 印度蝦仁 IQF 6x5 LB

20400V -- 61/70 P&D Shrimp 100% 61/70 印度蝦仁 100% 10x2 LB

20410d -- 51/60 P&D Shrimp 100% 51/60 印度蝦仁 100% 10x2 LB

20420B -- 51/60 P&D Shrimp (IQF) 51/60 印度蝦仁 IQF 6x5 LB

20430E -- 41/50 P&D Shrimp 100% 41/50 印度蝦仁 100% 10x4 LB

20430R -- 41/50 P&D Shrimp (IQF) 41/50 印度蝦仁 IQF 6x5 LB

20450A -- 31/40 P&D Shrimp 100% 31/40 有尾蝦仁 IQF 5x2 LB

20450H -- 31/40 P&D Shrimp (IQF) 31/40 印度蝦仁 IQF 6x5 LB

20460A -- 26/30 P&D Shrimp 100% 20/30印度蝦仁 IQF 5x2 LB

20470E -- 21/25 P&D Shrimp 100% 21/25印度蝦仁 IQF 10x2 LB

20610G -- 16/20 P&D Tail On Shrimp 16/20 南美有尾虾仁 10x2# LB

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
20810A Shrimp Head-On 20/30 有頭蝦 20/30 10x4 LB

20820B Shrimp Head-On 30/40 有頭蝦 30/40 10x4 LB

20830B Shrimp Head-On 40/50 有頭蝦 40/50 10x4 LB

20840A -- Shrimp Head-On 50/60 有頭蝦 50/60 10x4 LB

有頭蝦
9

Sea Food / 海鮮
Peeled Shrimp PND /去腸蝦仁

Head-on Shrimp / 有頭蝦
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
20920A Best Food Shrimp Breaded 21/25 炸蝦 21/25 24 LB

20920B 333 Shrimp Breaded 21/25 炸蝦 21/25 24 LB

21010A -- Scallop IQF 10/20 大干貝 10/20 6x5 LB

21020A -- Scallop IQF 20/30 大干貝 20/30 6x5 LB

21030A -- Scallop IQF 30/40 大干貝 30/40 6x5 LB

21100A Best Food Crabmeat Firm Stick 實龍蝦條(恆泰) 6x5 LB

21110A Best Food Crabmeat Imitation 散龍蝦條(恆泰) 6x5 LB

21120A Best Food Crabmeat Imitation 30# 切片龍蝦條(恆泰) 15x2 LB

21000A -- U10 IQF Scallop U10單凍大干贝 6x5# LB

21060A -- 80/100 IQF Scallop 80/100單凍小干貝 6x5# LB

21120D Oyster Bay Imitation Crabmeat Cut 切龍蝦條(Oyster Bay) 12x2.5 LB

21130A Best Food Scallop Breaded (Imit) 30# 炸干貝( 冠亞) 6x5 LB

21140A Best Food Crab Claw Breaded 22# 炸蟹球 22# 10x2.2 LB

21210C -- Mussel 1/2 Shell (M) 紐西蘭淡菜 (M) 12x2 LB

21240L -- Chile Mussel Whole Shell (L) 智利全壳黑淡菜(L) 10x1# LB

21250A -- 11/20 Baby Clam 20%Ice 11/20福州花蛤 10x2 LB

21250D -- 21/25 Baby Clam 20%Ice 21/25福州花蛤 10x2 LB

21260D -- 17/22 White Clam 17/22 文蛤 10# LB

21300H -- 3-5 Cut Crab (China)  3L 30% 3-5 中国切蟹3L 30% 6x4# LB

21380A 7.5-9.5 Crab Cover White 800 蟹殼(800)7.5-9.5白 800 Piece

21390D 7-9up Scallop Shell (500) 扇貝殼(500)7-9UP紅 500 Piece

21470T -- Crab Snow Canadian 5-8 加拿大蟹腳5-8 30 LB

21470U -- Crab Snow Canadian 8/10 加拿大蟹腳8/10 30 LB

21610C -- Oyster Meat IQF-Case 冻生蠔肉 Special Order Only

21640B -- Frozen Razor Clam 福州老蟶 Special Order Only

21640G -- Frozen Cooked Razor Clam 冻煮老蛏 Special Order Only

21720B Fisherman U10 Unseasned CrawFish U10 清水龍蝦仔 2x5# LB

21740D Fisherman 10/15 Unseasned Craw Fish 10/15清水龍蝦仔 2x5# LB

21760C Fisherman 16/22 Unseasned Craw Fish 16/22清水龍蝦仔 2x5# LB

21780C -- Craw Fish Meat 100-150 小龙虾肉100-150 24x1# LB

21810I -- 5/6oz Lobster Tail(Canada) 5/6oz 加拿大龍蝦尾 10# LB

21810L -- 4/5oz Lobster Tail 4/5oz 加拿大龍蝦尾 10# LB

紐西蘭淡菜 (24#) 實龍蝦條(恆泰)
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 Other Seafood 1/ 其他海鮮 1

Sea Food / 海鮮
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
21250A -- 10/20 Baby Clam 10/20 福州花蛤 10x2 LB

21250D -- 21/25 Baby Clam 21/25 福州花蛤 10x2 LB

21510B -- 4/6 Frog Legs 70% 4/6 田鸡腿 70% 30 LB

24000B -- Squid U5 无皮魷魚 U5 1x22 LB

24030D -- California Squid  加州小魷魚 6x5LB LB

24060F -- U1 Cuttle fish Whole U1大墨魚 22 LB

24080B -- Carving Squid 鱿鱼花 10x2# LB

24090H -- Breaded Squid Sticks 包粉鱿鱼条 6x2# LB

24100N -- 400/600 Whole Squid 400/600 大鱿鱼 1x40 LB

24120M -- 600UP Squid 600UP 新西兰鱿鱼 22 KG

24160D -- 16/25 Octopus India 16/25印度八爪魚 12x2# LB

24210A -- Fish Pollock 4/6oz 4/6雪魚片 1x40 LB

24280A -- 7/9 Swai Fillet 7/9龍利魚片 15 LB

24330A -- 2/4 Salmon Fillets13+ 2/4三文魚片13+ 30 LB

24530C -- 700/1000Ribbon Fish 700/1000帶魚 10 KG

24580E -- 150/200 ButterFish 150/200小昌魚 30 LB

24600F -- 500/600Yellow Croaker 500/600黃瓜魚 10 LB

24610F -- Yellow Croaker (60-80) 黃瓜魚(60-80) 10 LB

24640B -- Golden Pompano 600/800 大金昌鱼 600/800 40 LB

24650N -- 400/500 Mackerel Fish 400/500马鲛鱼 22 LB

24660C -- 350/550 Tilapia100% 350/550則魚100% 1x40 LB

24670C -- 550/750 Frozen Tilapia 100% 550/750 則魚100% 1x40 LB

24680A -- 750/UP Tilapia 100% 750/UP則魚100% 1x40 LB

24720C -- 600/800龍利魚(2L) 600/800龍利魚(2L) 20 LB

24790C -- 1200up Green Turbot 1200up 半邊魚(比目魚) 10 KG

24800A -- 2000g up Conger Eel 野生海鰻魚 15Kg LB

24810E -- 700/1000 Frozen Barramundi 700/1000 鲈鱼 22 Seasonal

Salmon Fish
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Sea Food / 海鮮
 Other Seafood 2/ 其他海鮮 2
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
24600F -- Yellow Croaker 正黃瓜魚(500/600) 10# LB

24610F -- Yellow Croaker Small ( 小 ) 黃瓜魚(60-80) 10# LB

25050K Great Wall Beef Meatball (Great wall) 牛肉丸(长城) 20x11oz Case

25050L Great Wall Beef Meatball (Great wall) 牛肉丸 (长城) 4x5# 4x5# Case

25060J Great Wall Beef Tendon Meatball 牛筋肉丸 (长城) 20x11oz Case

25080E -- Cuttlefish Balls 花枝丸 5x5# Case

25130J -- Fuzhou Fish Ball 福州魚丸 25x12oz LB

25230B -- Imitation Lobster Ball 龙虾球 5x5# Case

25250F Great Wall Pork Meatballs (Great wall) 猪肉丸-贡丸 20x11oz Case

25420E -- Fried Bean Curd Roll 响铃卷 24x120g Case

25470J -- Fried Surimi Fish Tofu 黄金鱼豆腐 40x240g Case

25470K -- Tempura 甜不辣 5x5# Case

25500H -- Mini Bite Sausage 亲亲肠 5x5# Case

26150A -- Fu Zhou Bun 福州馒头 10x6 Case

26310F -- Fu Zhou Pork Bun 福州肉包 10x4 Case

26360E Wei Chuan  Lotus Leaf Bun 大荷叶包(味全) 12x660g Case

26500B -- Rice Cake Sliced 年糕片 20x2 LB

26510D -- Topokki Rice Cake 韩国年糕条 20x2# Case

26910A -- Fried Dough (Bag) 炸油條(3條/包) 3PCS Bag

51130A -- Red Rice 紅曲米(小) 1x1 Bag

64050B -- Fuzhou Noodle 福州線面 50x340g Case

64060A -- Rice Noodle ChaKou 茶口粉干 60x400g Case

64120A -- Beans Thread (Long Kou) 龍口粉絲 50x8x37.5g Case

84010C -- Jelly Fish Head 海蜇头(桶) 20 Bucket

福州鰻魚丸

黃瓜魚
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Sea Food / 海鮮
 Fu Zhou Dim Sum / 福州產品/ Hot Pot Use/火锅产品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
30000A Chui Ho Broccoli Crown 芥蘭 (最好) 1x1 Case

30020A -- Napa (Card Board) 紹菜(紙箱) 45# Case

30040A -- Carrot 紅羅卜 50# Case

30050A -- Onion Colossal (特大)洋蔥 50# Bag

30050C -- Onion Jumbo 大洋蔥 50# Bag

30050H -- Onion Red 25# 紫洋蔥 25# Case

30060A -- Green Onion 青蔥 1x1 Case

30060B -- Green Scallion (Iceless) 真空青葱 48doz Case

30070A -- Celery 24ct 西芹24ct 1x1 Case

30070B -- Celery 18ct 西芹18ct 1x1 Case

30080B -- Mushroom Fresh #1 鮮磨菇 (#1) 1x1 Case

30110A -- Garlic Fresh Peeled 4x5# 去皮蒜頭 (4x5#) 4x5 LB

30120A -- Ginger 生薑 1x30 Case

30200A -- Snow Peas 雪豆 1x10# Case

30220A -- Green Beans 四季豆 1x25# Case

30250A -- Potato (50ct) 特大土豆 50ct 50 LB

30260A -- Potato Red (A Size) 紅土豆 (A Size) 1x1 Bag

30300A -- Lettuce Head (Dole) 生菜 1x1 Case

30300G -- Romaine Lettuce 長生菜 20# Case

30350A -- Tomato 西红柿 1x1 Case

30370A -- Tomato Roma 罗马蕃茄 25# Case

30400A -- Green Pepper 青椒 1x1 Case

30410B -- Red Pepper 紅椒 15# Case

30440D -- Pepper Jalapeno 墨西哥辣椒 1x1 Bag

30500J -- Cucumber 黃瓜 20 LB

30530A -- Zucchini  意大利瓜 20 LB

30600A -- Cabbage (Bag) 包菜 (包) 50# Case

30630A Canton Bean Sprout 芽菜 1x10# Case

30680A Rama Food Fresh Viet Pho/S (越南鲜果条)S 10x5# Case

30680G -- Pad Thai 泰式河粉 6x5# Case
30690B1 -- Fresh Rice Noodle 鮮河粉 1# Case

30700A -- @Fried Tofu 油豆腐 box Case

30850A Minn Tofu Firm 豆腐(硬) 12x14oz Case

30850B Minn Tofu Soft 豆腐(软) 12x14oz Case

31220B -- Taiwan Cabbage 台灣高麗菜 50# Case

13

Fresh Produce / 新鮮蔬果
 Vegetable/ 新鮮蔬菜
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
31000A -- Shanghai Choy 青江菜 1x30 Case

31020A -- Dai Kon 白羅卜 1x30 Case

31040A -- Cauliflower 白菜花 1x1 Case

31040E -- Chinese Cauliflower 台山白菜花 Seasonal Only

31140A -- Pea Tip Cut 豆苗 10# Case

31220B -- Taiwan Cabbage 台灣高麗菜 50# Case

31250B -- Gai Lan 唐芥蘭 25# Case

31300A -- Cilantro 香菜 60ct Case

31330A -- Lemongrass 香茅 40ct Case
31340A1 -- Thai Basil 九层塔(包) 1# Bag

31360A -- Watercress 西洋菜 24ct Case

31450B -- Seafood Mushroom 海鲜菇 6kg Case

31490B -- Enoki Mushrooms 鲜金针菇 25x200g Case

31620B -- Crown Daisy 茼蒿菜 20# Case

31640C -- Lotus Slice 莲藕片 22# Case

31870A -- Big Taro 大竽頭 40# Case

31970E -- Winter Melon 冬瓜 20# Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
22920A -- (Frozen) Lychee (凍)荔枝 10x2 LB

32000A -- Orange California 加州柑 1x1 Case

32010A -- Lemon 檸檬 1x1 Case

32020A -- Lime 150ct 青柠 150ct 1x1 Case

32110A -- Apple Fuji 56ct 富士苹果 56ct 1x56ct Case

32150A -- Cantaloupe 哈蜜瓜紅 9ct Case

32160A -- Honey Dew 哈蜜瓜白 6ct Case

32190C -- Avocado 48ct 奶油果 48ct 48ct Case

32230C -- Ya Pear 鴨梨 Seasonal Only

32310A -- Korean Melon 韩国香瓜 Seasonal Only

32330B -- Dragon Fruit 白心火龍果 Seasonal Only

32440C -- Longan 龍眼 Seasonal Only

32700I -- Persimmon 柿 18Pcs Seasonal Only
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Fresh Fruit / 新鮮水果

 Oriental Vegetable/ 唐人蔬菜

Fresh Produce / 新鮮蔬果
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
33030A -- Egg XL (15DZ) 鸡蛋XL (15DZ) 1x15Dz Case

33070E -- Quail Eggs In Water 清水鹌鹑蛋 24x15oz Case

33100A Level Valley Cream Cheese( LV) 芝士 (LV) 10x3# Case

33110A -- Cream Cheese(Baking) 特芝士(正粒) 1x30# Case

33110E -- N Cream Cheese N芝士 1x30# Case

33200B -- Cheese Shredded Mozzarella 白其士絲 4x5# Case

33220A -- Cheese Shredded Cheddar 黃其士絲 4x5# Case

33300A -- Liquid Margarine(Bk) 液体牛油(桶) 1x35# Case

33320A -- Margarine Solid 黃油塊 30x1# Case

33600A Bakers Harvest Fried Biscuits 炸包 24x1# Case

33800A -- Ice Cream (Chocolate) 3加侖(巧克力)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800B -- Ice Cream (Vanilla) 3加侖(香草)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800C -- Ice Cream (Strawberry) 3加侖(草莓)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800D -- Ice Cream (Choc Ship) 3加侖(巧克力脆片)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800E -- Ice Cream (Butter Pecan) 3加侖(奶油胡桃)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800F -- Ice Cream (Cookies& Cream) 3加侖(奶油餅乾)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33800H -- Ice Cream (Mint Choc Chip) 3加侖(薄荷巧克力)冰淇淋 3 Gallon Case

33810A -- Vanilla Ice Cream CUP 48CT 杯裝-香草冰淇淋杯 48CT 48CT Case

33810B -- Chocolate Ice Cream CUP 48CT杯裝-巧克力冰淇淋杯48CT 48CT Case

33810C -- Strawberry Ice Cream CUP 48CT杯裝-草莓冰淇淋杯 48CT 48CT Case

43100A Nestle Milk Condensed Sweetened 煉奶 (雀巢) 24x14oz Case

43100F Black&White Milk Condensed Sweetened 炼奶(黑和白) 24x12oz Case

43110A Chaokoh Coconut Milk(6x98oz) 大椰奶(6x98oz) 6x98oz Case

43120A Chaokoh Coconut Milk(24x13.5oz) 小椰奶(24x13.5oz) 24x13.5oz Case

43120G Savoy Coconut Milk Cream 大浓小椰奶 24x17.8oz Case

63490A -- Soft Serve Chocolate 6/6 巧克力冰淇淋粉6/6 6x6# Case

63490B -- Soft Serve  Vanilla 6/6 白冰淇淋粉 6/6 6x6# Case

15

Dairy Products / 奶制品

Refrigerate Product-保冷產品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
27000A ACC Cake A Cream Jelly Roll 蛋糕 A 奶油蛋卷 1x1 Case

27000G ACC Cake G-Carrot Cake 蛋糕 G 红萝卜蛋糕 1x1 Case

27000H ACC Cake H-Coconut Cake 蛋糕 H 椰丝蛋糕 1x1 Case

27000J ACC Cake J-BLK Forest Cake 蛋糕 J 黑森林蛋糕 1x1 Case

27000M ACC Cake M-Round Puff 蛋糕 M 园巴夫 1x1 Case

27000O ACC Cake O-Long Puff 蛋糕 O 長巴夫 1x1 Case

27000P ACC Cake P Butterfly 蛋糕 P 蝴蝶酥 1x1 Case

27000Q ACC Cake Q-Mocha Cake 蛋糕 Q 摩加蛋糕 1x1 Case

27000V ACC Cake V Coconut Macaroon 蛋糕 V 椰蓉酥 1x1 Case

27010A ACC Cake AA-Cream Jelly Roll 蛋糕 AA虎皮蛋卷 1x1 Case

27010P ACC Cake PS Cream Puff 蛋糕 PS 奶油巴夫 1x1 Case

27030C ACC #3 Strawberry Mousse 蛋糕#3 草莓慕丝蛋糕 1x1 Case

27030J ACC Cake #10 Oreo Cake 蛋糕#10 奥利奥 1x1 Case

27100A King's A Cream Jelly Roll A 奶油蛋糕(King's) 1x1 Case

27100C King's C Coconut Mousse Cake C 白椰丝蛋糕(king's) 1x1 Case

27100H King's H Coconut Cake H 椰丝蛋糕(King's) 1x1 Case

27100J King's J Black Forest Cake J 黑森林蛋糕(King's) 1x1 Case

27100M King's M Round Puff M 圆泡芙(King's) 1x1 Case

27100P King's P Butterfly Cookies P 蝴蝶酥(King's) 1x1 Case
27100PS King's PS Open Cream Puff PS 开口泡芙(King's) 1x1 Case

27100Q King's Q Tiramisu Mousse Cake Q 提拉米苏蛋糕King's 1x1 Case

27100V King's V Coconut Macaroon V 椰堆蛋糕(King's) 1x1 Case

27120B King's Berryccino-42PK BRC 蛋糕(king's) 1x1 Case

27140A King's EB 3"Custard Tarts Skin EB 3"蛋挞皮(king's) 1x1 Case

27140B King's EA 3.5"Custard Tarts Skin EA 3.5"蛋挞皮(king's) 1x1 Case

27900A -- Red Bean Paste 红豆沙(利口福) 4x11# Case

27920A -- Pure Lotus Paste 紅蓮蓉 4x11# Case

80000A Win Far Fortune Cookies (Win Far) 簽語餅(永發) 1x350 Case

80000D Golden Bowl Fortune Cookies (Golden Bowl) 簽語餅(金碗) 1x350 Case

80000G Baily Fortune Cookies (Baily) 簽語餅(百利) 1x350 Case

80020A 東方 Almond Cookies 箱裝杏仁餅 (東方) 600 Case

80020E Double Dragon Almond Cookies 杏仁餅(双龙) 300 Pail
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Refrigerate Product-保冷產品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
44000B -- Mayonnaise (Heavy Duty) 美乃滋醬 4x1Gal Case

44000I Butcher Boy Bucket Mayonnaise 桶装美乃滋醬 1x4Gal Bucket

44010B Red Gold Cocktail Sauce 鸡尾醬 4x1Gal Case

44020A -- Tartar Sauce 他他醬 4x1Gal Case

44060A -- Dressing Ranch 牧場沙拉醬 4x1Gal Case

44400D -- Cheddar Cheese Sauce (M) 黃芝士醬(M) 6x10# Case

44450A Pizza Sauce&Basil 披萨酱 6x5# Case

44470A Heinz Alfredo Sauce 阿尔弗雷多酱(面条酱) 4x1Gal Case

孟泥醬

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
22130A -- Peas & Carrot 30# 青紅豆 (30#) 12x2.5# Case

22140B -- Green Peas30# 青豆 (30#) 10x2.5 Case

22150B -- Frozen Corn Grain 速凍玉米粒 30# 12X2.5# Case

22160B -- 3"Frozen Sweet  Corn(USA)  3"凍甜玉米(USA) 96CT Case

51110A -- Rice Pudding 酒釀 12x360g Case

21530B -- Salted Seaweed Knot 海带结 30x256g Case
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Other Frozen Products / 其他冰凍產品

Refrigerate Product-保冷產品
Salad Dressing / 沙拉調味醬
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
02040G -- Chicken Nugget 20# 炸鸡粒 20# 1x20 Case

22000A Best Food Onion Ring 24# 洋蔥圈 24# 12x2 Case

22090B 3" Frozen Sweet Corn 三寸凍甜玉米 96 Pieces

22160B -- Frozen Corn Grain30# 速凍玉米粒 30# 6x5 Case

22300C -- Cheese Stick 炸芝士條 12x2 Case

22420A -- Fried Banana Plantains 炸香蕉 3x8 LB

22520B -- French Fries (Straight Cut) 3/8 直紋薯條3/8 6x5 Case

22521J -- French Fries (Crinkle Cut) 3/8 花紋薯條3/8 6x5 Case

22570A -- Potato Fry-Criss 网式薯片 6x4.5 Case

22570D LWF Potato Munc-Rnd Chdr Chs 其士薯粒 (P40) 6x3 Case

22570H -- Crispy Waffle Fries 脆皮网式薯片 6x4.5 Case

22580E -- 6 Cut Wedges Seasoned 调味薯块 6x5 Case

22600A -- Garlic Toast 蒜蓉面包片 125 Pieces

22920A Frozen Lychee 凍荔枝 10x2 Case

23310F -- Puff Pastry Sheets 生面皮 20x11oz Case

26110A 团美 2oz Spring Roll (BF) 2oz 团美素春卷 1x200 Case

26130B 团美 1oz Spring Roll (BF) 1oz团美素春卷 1x400 Case

26170B 团美 Sesame Seed Ball 200ct 芝麻球 200ct 200ct Case

26620A -- Taro Paste Bun 芋容包(箱)B-08 6x20pcsx30g Case

26630A ACC Peach Bun 壽桃包 1x210 Case

26640C -- Custard Buns(B-07) 奶黄包(B-07) 6x20pcsx30g Case

26650A ACC Steamed Twisted Roll 花卷 1x300 Case

26730B ACC Egg Custard Tarts 蛋撻 1x160 Case

26960B -- Pizza Crust 10" 披薩餅10" 20x9 Case

33600A Merico Biscuit Buttermilk 炸包 6x4 Case

86180C -- Kimchi 韩国泡菜 4x118oz Case

Onion Ring
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Buffet Products / 百菲臺產品

Frozen Products / 冰凍產品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
23000A TYJ Spring Roll Skin (TYJ) 一家皮 (TYJ) 40x25 Case

23000B Weichun Spring Roll Skin (Weichun) 味全春卷皮 40x25 Case

23000F Weichun Moo Shu Skin (Weichun) 味全木須皮 40x10 Case

23220C -- Canton Wonton Wrappers 廣東云吞皮 8x5 Case

23250A NHK Shu Mai Wraps (NHK) 新香港燒賣皮 24x1# Case

23260A NHK Pot Sticker Wrap (NHK) 新香港鍋貼皮 24x1# Case

23260B NHK Sue Gou Wraps (NHK) 新香港水餃皮 24x1# Case

23300A -- Steamed Noodle 均益唐装面 8x5 Case

23310F -- Puff Pastry Sheets 生面皮 20x11oz Case

23430B -- TMI HK Style Dumpling Skin 真味-港式水饺皮 45# Case

23500C Golden Bowl Egg Noodle 30# 金碗粗蛋面 6x5 Case

23500F Golden Bowl Steamed Noodles 30# 金碗蒸面 6x5 Case

23510A Golden Bowl Spring Roll Shell 金碗(上海)春卷皮 40x25pcs Case

23510F Golden Bowl Egg Roll Skin 7x7 春卷皮7x7 (金碗) 6x5 Case

23560D Golden Bowl Thick Potsticker Wrapper 金碗厚煎饺皮 24 Case

23580B Golden Bowl Wonton Skin Thin 金碗玻璃云吞皮 24 Case

23600A Lucky Egg Noodle 美味蛋面 6x5 Case

23610A Lucky Egg Roll Skin 7x7 美味春卷皮7x7 6x5 Case

23610C Lucky Egg Roll Skin 6x6 美味春卷皮6x6 6x5 Case

23620A Lucky Wonton Skin 3.5" 美味雲吞皮 3.5" 6x5 Case

23620C Lucky Wonton Skin 4" 美味雲吞皮 4" 6x5 Case

23650C Taste Good Steamed Noodles 美佳蒸面 8x5 Case

23710G Baily Egg Roll Skin 7x7 春卷皮7x7 (百利) 8x5 Case

23710I Baily Egg Roll Skin 6x6 春卷皮6x6 (百利) 8x5 Case

23720J Baily Wonton Skin 4" 百利雲吞皮(厚) 4" 8x5 Case

23720K Baily 4"Thin Wonton Skin 4"百利薄云吞皮 8x5 Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
26000A 百味 Pork Egg Roll (2oz) 豬肉春卷 2oz (百味) 15# Case

26000B Baily Pork Egg Roll (2oz) 豬肉春卷 2oz (百利) 120x2oz Case

26000D 亞暉 Pork Egg Roll (2oz) 豬肉春卷 2oz (亞暉) 120x2oz Case

26020B Baily Pork Egg Roll 3oz 豬肉春卷 3oz (百利) 84x3oz Case

26030B Baily Chicken Egg Roll 2 oz 鸡肉春卷 120x2oz 120x2oz Case

26040A Baily Chicken Egg Roll 3 oz 鸡肉春卷  96x3oz 96x3oz Case

26110A 团美 2oz Spring Roll (BF) 2oz 团美素春卷 200x2oz Case

26110F Wei-Chuan 2oz Vegetable Spring Roll 2oz 味全蔬菜春卷 200x2oz Case

26130B 团美 1oz Spring Roll (BF) 1oz团美素春卷 400x1oz Case

26140B Baily 1.8oz Pork Egg Roll(BaMa) 1.8oz 八马豬肉春卷 84x1.8oz Case

26200A Wei-Chuan Pork Dumpling 味全豬肉水餃 8x2# Case

26210A Wei-Chuan Chicken Dumpling 味全鸡肉水餃 8x2# Case

26220A Wei-Chuan Vegetable Dumpling 味全蔬菜煎饺 8x2# Case

26260A Wei-Chuan Pork Pot Sticker 味全豬肉大锅贴 8x2# Case

26270A Wei-Chuan Chicken Pot Sticker 味全鸡肉大锅贴 8x2# Case

64190A Dakota Grower Pasta Elbow Macaroni 意大利彎曲通心粉 2x10# Case

64190D Dakota Growr Spaghetti Thin 10" 意大利面條 10" 2x10# Case

64190G Dakota Grower Fettucine 意大利寬面條 2x10# Case

64310G Baily Dried Noodle(Baily)(Medium) 百利广东干面(中/扁) 40 Case

64320G Baily Dried Noodle (Baily)( S ) 百利广东干面(细/圓) 40 Case

64320K Golden Bowl Dried Noodle (Thick) (粗)金碗广东干面 #8 6x5 Case
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Noodle Products / 面, 粉制品 (凍, 干)

Frozen Products / 冰凍產品
Part 2
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
64000C Best Food Rice Noodle Kong Moon 江門米粉(恆泰) 60x1# Case

64010B Best Food Rice Noodle Chao Ching 肇慶米粉(恆泰) 60x1# Case

64050B -- Fuzhou Noodle 福州線面 50x340g Case

64060A -- Cha Kou Rice Noodle 茶口粉干 60x400g Case

64020H 农夫家乡 Rice Stick（802） 农夫家乡牌米粉（802） 30x2# Case

64020I 农夫家乡 Rice Stick（805） 农夫家乡牌米粉（805） 30x2# Case

64090A -- Peanut Butter Noodles 花生酱拌面 5x16x110g Case

64100B -- Sweet Potato Vermicelli(Thin) 安厨红薯粉丝(細) 30x400g Case

64120A -- Beans Thread (Long Kou) 龍口粉絲 1x1 Case

64120A -- LongKo Noodle 50x8x37.5g 龍口粉絲(箱) 50x8x37.5g Case

64120H -- 50x500g 龍口粉絲(箱) 50x500g Case

64190A Dakota Grower Pasta Elbow Macaroni 意大利彎曲通心粉 2x10# Case

64190D Dakota Growr Spaghetti Thin 10" 意大利面條 10" 2x10# Case

64190G Dakota Grower Fettucine 意大利寬面條 2x10# Case

64200A 3 Elephant Rice Noodle (L) 三象粗沙河粉 (L) 30x16oz Case

64200E 3 Ladies Rice Stick (Three Ladies) XL 三美女(特粗)沙河粉 30x14oz Case

64210A 3 Elephant Rice Noodle (M) 三象中沙河粉(M) 30x16oz Case

64210D 3 Beer Rice Stick(3 Deer) (M) 三鹿中沙河粉M 30x14oz Case

64210H 3 Ladies Rice Stick (Three Ladies) M 三美女中沙河粉 30x14oz Case

64260A 3 Ladies 31cm Rice Paper (Three Ladies) 31cm 米紙(三美女) 44x12oz Case

64260B 3 Deer 31cm Rice Paper (Three Deer) 31cm米紙 (三鹿) 44x12oz Case

64260D Rose 31cm Rice Paper (Rose) 31cm 米纸(玫瑰牌) 44x12oz Case

64310G Baily Dry Noodle (M) 百利广东干面(中) 30# Case

64320G Baily Dry Noodle (S) 百利广东干面(細) 30# Case

64320K Wei Chuan Dried Noodle (Thin) 味全精制干面(细) 8x5# Case

84350A Golden Bowl Crispy Noodle 1.5 oz 1.5oz 金碗幼圓炸面 80x1.5oz Case

84370A Golden Bowl Crispy Noodle 4oz 4oz 金碗細炸面 40x40oz Case

84380A Golden Bowl Crispy Noodle 1x10# 10# 金碗幼圓炸面 1x10# Case

64420E 今麦郎 JML Korean Ramen/No Seasoning 今麦郎韩式拉面/无调味料 6x5x80g Case

64460A Shin Shin Ramen Instant Noodle 韩国辛牌方便面(辣) 16x120g Case

64580A Nong Shim Hot & Spicy Noodles Bowl @农心香辣味碗面 12x86g Case

21

Dry Products / 干貨產品
Rice, Instant, Noodle /米粉, 即食面
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
41000A Dole Pineapple Chunk (Dole) 波羅角 (Dole) 6x10# Case

41000B Best Food Pineapple Chunk (BF) 波羅角(BF) 6x10# Case

41030C -- Pineapple Sliced 菠萝圈 6x10# Case

41100A Best Food Peaches Sliced (BF) 桃罐(恆泰) 6x10# Case

41130B Best Food Mandarin Oranges Canned 桔罐(最好) 6x10# Case

41200A Best Food Pears Canned 梨罐(恆泰) 6x10# Case

41210A Best Food Loquat Canned 批把罐(恆泰) 6x10# Case

41220C Best Food Longan Canned (Small Can) 龍眼罐(小罐) 24x567g Case

41230B -- Canned Lychee 荔枝-小罐 24x567g Case

41240A Best Food Fruit Cocktail 雜果罐 6x10# Case

43000A Dole Pineapple Juice (Dole) 波羅水 (Dole) 12x46oz Case

43000B -- Pineapple Juice 波羅水 12x46oz Case

43010A -- Lemon Juice 檸檬汁 12x37.2oz Case

43020A -- Tomato Juice 蕃茄水 6x10# Case

44300A Hen Ketchup (Hens) White Box 罐装蕃茄酱(Hens)(白箱) 6x10# Case

44300B Hunt's Ketchup Hunts 蕃茄汁 (Hunts) 6x10# Case

44300C Chef King Ketchup (CK ) Pouch 袋裝蕃茄酱(CK)(白箱) 6x114oz Case

44310A -- Apple Sauce 蘋果醬 6x10# Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
40000A Chuo Ho Bamboo Shoot Sliced 荀片 6x10# Case

40010A Chuo Ho Bamboo Shoot Strip 荀絲 6x10# Case

40020A Chuo Ho Bamboo Shoot Diced 荀丁 6x10# Case

40030A Chuo Ho Bamboo Shoot Chuck 荀塊 6x10# Case

40060A -- Slender Bamboo 小竹筍 24x800g Case

40070A Chuo Ho Waterchest Nut Sliced 馬片 6x10# Case

40080A Chuo Ho Water chestnut Diced 馬丁 6x10# Case

40130A Chuo Ho Baby Corn Whole 150 up 玉米150 UP 6x10# Case

40140A Best Food Baby Corn Cut 斷玉米 6x10# Case

40150A --- Mushroom Sliced 磨菇片 6x10# Case

40180A -- Straw Mushroom 去皮草菇 6x10# Case

40190A -- Preserved Vegetable Szechuan 炸菜絲 48x12oz Case

40210A -- Pickle 酸黄瓜条 260pcs Drum
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Dry Products / 干貨產品
Can Fruits, Juice / 罐頭水果,汁

Can Products / 罐頭產品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
63010A Cargill (W13) Corn Starch (W13) 超級生粉 50# Bag

63010C Tate & Lyle Corn Starch 黄袋生粉 50# Bag

63010E Cargill Corn Starch(03420) 生粉(03420) 50# Bag

63020A -- Corn Starch  (Global Pantry) 生粉 (Global Pantry) 50# Bag

63080A Best Food Potato Starch (Best Food) 恒泰超級生粉 44 Case

63080B Panda Potato Starch 超級生粉-熊貓 44 Bag

63110A -- Flour H&R 面粉 H&R 50# Case

63210B -- Bread-Crumb (Italian) 面包粉 (意大利) 25 Bag

63210B Kerry Bread Powder (M) 中粗面包粉 1x25# Case

63230A Best Food Bread Powder Small 细面包粉 1x25# Case

63320B Clabber Girl Baking Powder 發粉 (Clabber Girl) 6x5# Case

63320E Rumford Baking Powder 發粉 (Rumford) 4x5# Case

63330A -- Baking Soda 牛仔粉 24x1# Case

63500a 白象 Red Belt Rice Powder 紅帶粘米粉 24x1# Case

63510a 白象 Green Belt Sweet Rice Powder 绿帶糯米粉 24x1# Case

63600A Best Food Water Chestnuts Powder 馬蹄粉 60x1 Case

果凍粉(草莓)

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
63400A Golden Blends Gelatin Dessert (Strawbery) 果凍粉(草莓) 12x1.5# Case

63410A Golden Blends Gelatin Dessert (Orange) 果凍粉(橘子) 12x1.5# Case

63420A Golden Blends Gelatin Dessert (Lime) 果凍粉(青檸) 12x1.5# Case

63430A Golden Blends Gelatin Dessert (Lemon) 果凍粉(檸檬) 12x1.5# Case

63440A Golden Blends Gelatin Dessert (Lychee) 果凍粉(荔枝) 12x1.5# Case
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Gelatin Dessert / 果凍粉类

Dry Products / 干貨產品
Baking Products / 面粉產品
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Item # Brand Description 貨品名稱 Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 Description 貨品名稱 包装 單位
81160E1 -- Five Spice Powder 五香粉 16oz Bag

62030B United Sugar Sugar 50# 糖(50磅) 1x50 Bag

62050B United Sugar Sugar Brown 紅糖 1x50 Bag

62150B Ajinomoto MSG Ajinomoto Japan 日本味精 1x50 Drum

62150B Best Food MSG (Bestfood) 恆泰味精 44 Bag

62210A -- Salt 50# 鹽 (50磅) 1x50 Bag

62300A Kari Out Honey 蜜糖 6x5 Case

62310A -- Maltose 麥芽糖 36x454g Case

62400B Totole Chicken Bouillon (Totole) 鸡精(太太樂) 6x5# 6x5 Case

62420A Chef King Chicken Flavor (CK) 4x5LB 厨神鸡精 4x5# 4x5# Case

81000E Gel Spices Pepper Powder White 白胡椒粉 4x5# Case

81010B Gel Spices Black Pepper Power (Butcher) (特粗)胡椒粉5磅 (罐) 1x5# Jug

81020B Gel Spices Black Pepper Power (Coarse) (中粗)黑胡椒粉 5磅 1x5# Bag

81030D Gel Spices Black Pepper Power (Fine) (細)黑胡椒粉 5# 1x5# Jug

81040D Gel Spices Garlic Powder 5# 蒜頭粉 5磅(罐) 1x5# Jug

81120A -- Lemon & Pepper seasoning 柠檬胡椒香料 4x5# Case

81320A -- Cayenne Red Pepper 卡宴紅辣椒粉 4x5# Case

81340B Tones Paprika Spanish 紅粉 1x18oz Bottle

81340B -- Paprika Powder 紅粉 4x5# Case

81400C -- Curry Powder 12x16oz 恆泰加哩粉(玻璃瓶) 12x16oz Case

81400D -- Curry Powder  5LB 加哩粉(罐) (5磅) 5# Jug

81500B 恒泰 Mustard Powder 芥辣粉 25# Case

82130A -- Parsley Flakes (Can) 干香草(罐) 11oz Jur
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Seasoning Products / 調味类

紅粉(圖片)

Dry Products / 干貨產品

香草(圖片)
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
51000A Kari-out Wine Sherry Plastic 紅胶酒 4x1 Case

51010A Kari-out Wine Sautene Plastic 白胶酒 4x1 Case

51040A Best Food Fujian Cooking Sherry 福建料酒 12x26oz Case

51050A Best Food Fujian Cooking Wine 福建老酒 12x26oz Case

51060A Best Food Wine Shaoxin Cooking 最好紹興胶酒 4x1 Case

51070A Best Food Rice Cooking Wine 最好白米料酒 4x1 Case

51100A Best Food Michiu Cooking Wine 林陈米酒(瓶) 4x1 Case

51110A -- Rice Pudding 酒酿 12x360g Case

51120A -- Dried Yeast 酒饼 20x30g Bag

51130A -- Red Rice 紅曲米 400g Bag

51200A Chef  King Vinegar 4% 醋 4% 4x1 Case

51200B Chef  King Vinegar 5% 醋 5% 4x1 Case

51230C -- Zheng JianVinegar 鎮江香醋 12x500ml Case

51270A 冠珍 Vinegar Big Red 大紅浙醋 12x16oz Case

51300A Kari-out Tomato Color 紅水 4x1 Case

51310A Kari-out Yellow Color (Egg Color) 黃水 4x1 Case

61020A Best Food Best Rice 大三元米 1x50 Bag

61020C Lucky Brand Lucky Rice 大三元米 1x50 Bag

61100A Blue Elephen Jasmine Rice (Elephen) 象香米 1x50 Bag

61100G Royal Dancer Jasmine Rice (Royal Dancer) 巴吞香米 1x50 Bag

61100Q Three Ladies Jasmine Rice 香米（Three Ladies） 1x50 Case

61200A Kukoho Rice Yellow Kukoho 黃國寶50# 1x50 Bag

61200D Kukoho Rice Yellow Kukoho 黃國寶15# 15# Bag

61250A -- Brown Rice 糙米 15# Case

61510A -- Rice Sweet 25LB 泰國長糯米 25# Case

61560A -- Rice Sweet 40LB 圓糯米 8X5# Case

62030B United Sugar Sugar 50# 糖(50磅) 1x50 Bag

62050B United Sugar Sugar Brown 紅糖 1x50 Bag

62150B Ajinomoto MSG Ajinomoto Japan 日本味精 1x50 Drum

62150B Best Food MSG (Bestfood) 恆泰味精 44 Bag

62210A -- Salt 50# 鹽 (50磅) 1x50 Bag

62300A -- Honey 蜜糖 6x5# Case

62310A -- Maltose 麦芽糖 36x1# Case

62330A -- Yellow Rock Sugar 黄冰糖 50x14oz Case

88000A Nishiki Rice Nishiki Pre`m (50#) 日本錦米(50磅) 1x50 Case

88030A -- Sushi Rice (EN) 缘壽司米 40LB Case

88300C -- Rice Sekka 雪花米 1x40 Bag
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Dry Products / 干貨產品
Rice Wine Vinegar / 米酒醋类
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
80100A -- Oolong Tea 烏龍茶 6x5# Case

80110A -- Jasmine Tea 茉莉茶 6x5# Case

80150A -- Oolong Tea Bags 烏龍茶包 1x600 Case

80220A -- Peanut Raw (30#) 去皮花生 6x5# Case

80250A -- Almond Halves 開半杏仁 5# Bag

80290C Kari out Cashew Nut 腰果 25# Drum

80310C -- Sesame 6x5# 白芝麻 6x5# Case

81160E -- Five Spices Powder 五香粉 1# Bag

82000A -- Garlic Minced 蒜容粒 6x5# Case

82020B -- Dried Chili Papper 辣椒干 6x5# Bag

82030A -- Red Pepper Crashed 罐裝(碎)辣椒干 6x5# Jur

82050B -- Pepper Szechua 川花椒 1# Bag

82100B -- Aniseed Star 八角 1# Bag

84141 -- Dried Yeast 酒餅 1# Bag

82130A -- Parsley Flakes (Can) 干香草(罐) 11oz Jur

82140A -- Orange Peel 陳皮 1# Bag

82290G -- Black Bean 豆豉 1# Can

82310A -- Dry Mushroom (Dong Gu) 冬菇 5# Bag

82440A -- Fungus 木耳朵 1# Bag

82460A -- Fungus Strips 木耳絲 5# Bag

82500A -- Dry Bean Curd 腐竹 20x300g Bag
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Dry Products / 干貨產品
Nuts & Seeds / 果仁, 茶叶等
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
44020A -- Tartar Sauce 他他醬 4x1Gal Case

50000A LLK Oyster Sauce (Panda) 蠔油 (熊貓) 6x5# Case

50000B LLK Oyster Sauce (LLK) 蠔油 (錦珍) 6x5# Case

50000E LLK Green Panda Oyster Sauce 绿熊猫蠔油(Gluten Free) 6x5# Case

50001D -- Chef King Oyster sauce 淘大厨神蚝油 6x5# Case

50010A LLK Hoisin Sauce (LLK) 海鮮醬(李) 6x5# Case

50010D Kum Chun Hoisin Sauce (Kum Chum) 冠珍海鮮醬 6x5# Case

50010O Amoy Amoy Royal Dragon Hoisin Sauce 淘大皇龙海鲜酱 6x5# Case

50100B Amoy Amoy Gold Label Soy Sauce 淘大金标酱油 6x5# Case

50100G Amoy Amoy Silver Label Soy Sauce 银标酱油 6x5# Case

50130A Kum Chun Double Soy Sauce (KC) 冠珍雙老抽 6x5# Case

50150A PRB Mushroom Soy Sauce 珠江桥草菇老抽 12x5# Case

50150B LLK K.C Mushroom Soy Sauce 錦珍草菇老抽 12x5# Case

50170A PRB Superior Light Soy Sauce 珠江桥生抽王 12x5# Case

50190A Kum Chun Thin Soy Sauce (KC) 冠珍生抽 6x5# Case

50200E LLK Premium Soy Sauce 李锦记特级鲜味生抽 5 Gal Bucket

50200H Chef King Soy Sauce(Chef) 廚神桶装酱油 5 Gal Bucket

50200O 华榕(WY) Soy Sauce Gluten Free 华榕无谷酱油 5 Gal Bucket

50300C 华榕(WY) Bucket Duck Sauce 华榕桶梅醬 5 Gal Bucket

50310A 华榕(WY) Bucket Thick Soy Sauce (桶)上珠油 5 Gal Bucket

50310C Kum Chun Thick Soy Sauce(K C) 冠珍上珠油 6x5# Case

50430A Kum Chun Ground Bean Sauce (KC) 冠珍磨元豉 6x5# Case

52000B Bull Head Sacha Sauce (NT) 沙茶醬(牛頭) 12x26oz Case

52010A -- Bean Chili Sauce (Hot) 豆辦醬(辣) 96x6oz Case

52020A -- Bean Chili Sauce (Mild) 豆辦醬(不辣) 96x6oz Case

52120A -- Peanut Butter 花生醬 6x5# Case

52800A Chef King Spicy Hot Pot Base 麻辣火锅底料(厨神) 20x500g Case

52800C Chef King Mushroom Hot Pot Base 菌汤火锅底料(厨神) 20x500g Case

52800D Chef King Tomato Hot Pot Base 番茄火锅底料(厨神) 20x500g Case

54010B Maesri Green Curry Paste 泰式绿咖哩酱(Maesri) 48x4oz Case

54020A M.Ploy Red Curry Paste 泰式红咖哩酱(M.Ploy) 12x35oz Case

54020B Maesri Red Curry Paste 泰式红咖哩酱(Maesri) 48x4oz Case

54030B Maesri Panang Curry Paste Panang泰式咖哩酱 48x4oz Case

54040A M.Ploy Masaman Curry Paste Masaman泰式咖哩酱 12x35oz Case
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Dry Products / 干貨產品
Can Sauce Products / 調味罐頭產品 #1
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
54110A Mae Ploy Sweet Chili Sauce (Mae Ploy) 甜辣醬 (Mae Ploy) 12x32OZ Case

54190A -- Golden Mountain Soy Sauce 金山酱油(箱) 12x20oz Case

54240A -- Thai Sweet Soy Sauce(New) 甜酱油(蓝色) 12x21oz Case

54350C -- Tom Yum Paste 冬阴功酱 12x35oz Case

54600A -- Fish Sauce (Case) 魷魚露 12x25OZ Case

54620A Lucky Fish Sauce(Lucky) 鱼露(箱)(Lucky) 12x23oz Case

54620D Three Crab Fish Sauce ( Three Crab) @鱼露 （三蟹） 12x24oz Case

55650B LLK Bottle Hosin Sauce LKK (瓶装)李锦记海鲜酱 12x36oz Case

57000C Hui Feng Chili Sauce Sriracha 是拉差辣椒醬 12x28oz Case

57000M Chef King Sriracha Chili Sauce (CK) 是拉差香甜辣酱(厨神) 12x28oz Case

57000U Kikkoman Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce 是拉差酱 6x4.69# Case

57010B Hui Feng Chili Garlic Sauce Hot Sauce 公鸡蒜榕辣椒酱 3x136oz Case

57010F Asianwin Chili Garlic Sauce 冠亚越南蒜榕辣椒酱 4x1Gal Case

57020A Hui Feng Sambal Oelek Hot V Sauce 公鸡素辣椒酱 3x136oz Case

57100C 华榕(WY) Hot Sauce (Louisiana) 辣椒水 (塑料裝) 4x1Gal Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
85060I -- Ramune Orange (Fuji) 弹珠汽水橙子 (Fuji) 30x200ml Case

85070A -- Ramune Original 弹珠汽水原味 30x200ml Case

85070B -- Ramune Strawberry 弹珠汽水草莓 30x200ml Case

85070C -- Ramune Grape 弹珠汽水葡萄 30x200ml Case

85070D -- Ramune Blueberry 弹珠汽水蓝莓 30x200ml Case

85070E -- Ramune Drink Lychee 弹珠汽水荔枝 30x200ml Case

85070F -- Ramune Drink Melon 弹珠汽水蜜瓜 30x200ml Case

85070G -- Ramune Drink Yuzu 弹珠汽水日本柚子 30x200ml Case

85100E 康师傅  Iced Black Tea 康师傅冰红茶 15x500ml Case

85100M 康师傅 Honey Jasmine Tea 康师傅茉莉蜜茶 15x500ml Case

85100O 康师傅 Rock Sugar & Pear Drink 康师傅冰糖雪梨 15x500ml Case

85100R 康师傅 Green Tea w. Jaamione Honey 康师傅绿茶蜂蜜茉莉味 15x500ml Case

85100S 康师傅 Green Tea 康师傅绿茶 15x500ml Case

85140B 王老吉 Wang Lao Ji Herbal Tea 王老吉(箱) 24x310ml Case

85210F 杨协成 YEO'S Soya Bean Drink 杨协成豆奶 24x310ml Case

85470A -- Coconut Juice(YS)Case 小椰子汁 24x245ml Case

85010B -- AQUAFINA Water 瓶裝水-箱AQUAFINA 32x16.9oz Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
28000A 铁人/Tetesujin Tamago Azuyaki 日本蛋塊-厚烧玉子 20x500G Case

28010A 铁人/Tetesujin Inari Ajitsuke 日本豆腐皮 10x60Pcs Case

28020L -- Frozen Udon 乌冬面 30x240g Case

28030B Sun Noodle Rame Noodle(20W) 冻生拉面(20W)(50食) 50x5oz Case

28030C Wismettac Ramen Noodles (22W) (22W)冻生拉面(40食) 40x150g Case

28040B -- Stir Fry Noodles(Yakisoba) 日本油面(Yakisoba) 20# Case

28100C -- SeaWeed Salad 海台絲色拉 4x4.4# Case

28170A 铁人/Tetesujin Ika Sansai Salad 尤魚沙拉(铁) 4x4.4# Case

28200A 铁人/Tetesujin Kanikama Shreds 壽司散蟹肉 12X2.5# Case

28220B 铁人/Tetesujin 3"Kanikama Stick 3"壽司蟹条(铁人) 20x500g Case

28400A -- Artice Surf Clam 北极贝 10x2.2# Case

28480B 铁人/Tetesujin 16/20 Tempura Shrimp 16/20熟天婦羅蝦 4x30pcs Case

28490D -- 21/25 Nobashi Ebi (21/25)天婦羅生蝦 30x20pcs Case

28540C -- Unagi Kabayaki 12oz烤鰻魚 2x11# Case

28560A 铁人/Tetesujin Tako Yaki 章鱼烧 4x45pcs Case

28610D 铁人/Tetesujin 2.5 Hamachi Fillet 2.5螄鱼 Var/6pcs Case

28660B -- Naruto Maki 91801 鱼糕卷 50x150g Case

28670A -- Atl Salmon Filler Trim 去皮(生食)三文鱼 10Kg Case

28740A -- (AAA)Tuna Saku  (AAA)吐拿鱼 22# Case

28770A -- Tuna Ground Meat 碎吐拿 22# Case

28800B 铁人/Tetesujin Tobiko (Orange) 飛鱼卵-(橙) 12x1.1# Case

28950A Akita Frozen Edamame 凍枝豆 20x400G Case

33300A -- Liquid Margarine(Bk) 液体牛油 35# Case

33320A -- Margarine Solid 黃油塊 30x1# Case

38000A Akita Food Takuwan Pickled Radish 日本黃羅卜 10x2.2 Case

38050C 铁人/Tetesujin Seasoned Bamboo Shoots 腌渍笋片 10x2.2# Case

38100B Akita Pink Ginger 77777红姜片(秋) 1x20 Drum

38110B Akita White Ginger 77778白姜片(秋) 1x20 Drum

38200F Fuji Vinegar Seasoning 日本醋 5.28G Case

38310D 铁人/Tetesujin Miso Paste-White 白味噌 44# Case

38320A Kikkoman Kikkoman Mirin 味淋 5 Gal Drum

39120B Wei chuan Mock Veg Duck 味全齋鴨 24x10oz Case

29
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
58010A Kikkoman Soy Sauce 正萬字 1x5Gal Drum

58020A Kikkoman Lite Soy Sauce 低盐綠萬字 1x5Gal Drum

58100A Kikkoman 红盖小瓶醬油(箱) Bottle Soy Sauce 12x5oz Case

58210A Kikkoman Teriyaki Marinade Sauce 萬字日本铁板烧酱 4x1Gal Case

58230A Kikkoman Teriyaki Glaze 萬字照烧釉 6x5# Case

58430B Kikkoman Unagi Sauce (万字)鳗鱼醬 6/60oz Case

58430B Kikkoman Unagi Sauce 萬字鰻鱼醬 6x84oz Case

59500Q Kikkoman Soy Sauce Pack 万字外卖包 500CT Case

68000A -- Wasabiko Powder 日本芥未粉 10x2.2 Case

68020B 铁人/Tetesujin Tempura Batter Mix 天婦羅粉(铁人) 30 Case

68020M Kikkoman Tempura Batter Mix 天妇罗面糊炸粉(万字) 6x5# Case

77020B -- Poly Glove(L) 透明手套(L) 1x1 box

78080C -- OP-0.8 Sushi Tray OP-0.8花寿司合 400set Case

78080D -- OP-1.0 Sushi Tray OP-1.0花寿司合 400set Case

78080E -- OP-1.5 Sushi Tray OP-1.5花寿司合 400set Case

78400B Akita Bamboo Chopstick 日式竹筷子(秋田) 2000ct Case

85060I -- Ramune Orange (Fuji) 弹珠汽水橙子 (Fuji) 30x200ml Case

85070A -- Ramune Original 弹珠汽水原味 30x200ml Case

85070B -- Ramune Strawberry 弹珠汽水草莓 30x200ml Case

85070C -- Ramune Grape 弹珠汽水葡萄 30x200ml Case

85070D -- Ramune Blueberry 弹珠汽水蓝莓 30x200ml Case

85070E -- Ramune Drink Lychee 弹珠汽水荔枝 30x200ml Case

85070F -- Ramune Drink Melon 弹珠汽水蜜瓜 30x200ml Case

85070G -- Ramune Drink Yuzu 弹珠汽水日本柚子 30x200ml Case

88000A Nishiki Rice Sushi Nishiki 日本錦米 50# Bag

88030A -- Sushi Rice 缘壽司米 40# Bag

88030C Sekka Sushi Rice 雪花壽司米 40# Bag

30

Japanese Restaurant Uses / 日本壽司類 #2

Dry Products / 干貨產品

30



Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
42000A Elite Pudding Chocolate 巧克力布丁 6x10# Case

42010A Elite Pudding Banana 香蕉布丁 6x10# Case

42020A Elite Pudding Tapioca 西米布丁 6x10# Case

42040A Elite Pudding Vanilla 香草布丁 6x10# Case

44320A Security Fill-Secu-Apple 6x1 苹果派 6x1罐 6x10# Case

44460B Security Glaz -Strawberry 6x1 草莓醬 6x1罐 6x10# Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
33300A -- Liquid Margarine(Bk) 液體牛油 35# Case

33320A -- Margarine Solid 人造牛油 30x1# Case

60010A Admiration Oil Cooking Salad A胶油 1x35# Case

60010C Mike Oil Cooking Plastic 紅胶油 1x35# Case

60070B Mike Oil Clear Flying 炸油 1x35# Case

60100F Butcher Boy Pork Lard 猪油膏 60# Case

60200A -- Sesame Oil 8x1/2  麻油8x1/2 8x1/2 G Case

60210A -- Kadoya Sesame Oil 八角麻油 10x56oz Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
50200E LLK Premium Soy Sauce 李锦记特级鲜味生抽 5 Gal Bucket

50200H Chef King Soy Sauce(Chef) 廚神桶装酱油 5 Gal Bucket

50300C 华榕(WY) Duck Sauce Bucket (WY) 华榕桶梅醬 5 Gal Bucket

50310A 华榕(WY) Thick Soy Sauce Bucket 华榕上珠油桶 5 Gal Bucket

58010A Kikkoman Soy Sauce 正萬字 5 Gal Drum

58020A Kikkoman Lite Soy Sauce 低盐綠萬字 5 Gal Drum

58220A Kikkoman Teriyaki Sauce 萬字照烧酱(桶) 5 Gal Drum
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Pudding & Filling  / 罐頭布丁& 水果派

Oil  / 各種菜/炸/油

31



Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
70010H Box Form 28oz White Handle Pail 28有铁饭盒(全白)百丰 1x500 Case

70010K Box Form M32oz No Handle White Pail M32无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010L Box Form M28oz No Handle White Pail M28无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010M Box Form M26oz No Handle White Pail M26无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010N Box Form M16oz No Handle White Pail M16无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010Q Box Form A28 No Handle White Pail A28 无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010R Box Form A26 No Handle White Pail A26 无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010S Box Form A16 No Handle White Pail A16 无铁饭盒(全白) 1x500 Case

70010U Box Form A8 No Handle White Pail A8 无铁饭盒(全白) 1x1000 Case

70020A 华榕(WY) Food Pail 32# (WY) 饭盒 32# (华榕) 1x500 Case

70020B 华榕(WY) Food Pail 26# (WY) 饭盒 26#  (华榕) 1x500 Case

70020C 华榕(WY) Food Pail 16# (WY) 饭盒 16# (华榕) 1x500 Case

70120A Lucky 64oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 64oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 200pcs Case

70120B Lucky 32oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 32oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 500pcs Case

70120C Lucky 28oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 28oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 500pcs Case

70120D Lucky 26oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 26oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 500pcs Case

70120E Lucky 16oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 16oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 500pcs Case

70120F Lucky 8oz No Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 8oz 无铁全白饭盒(福) 500pcs Case

70140B Lucky 32oz Print Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 32oz 福字有铁饭盒 (花) 500pcs Case

70140D Lucky 26oz Print Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 26oz 福字有铁饭盒 (花) 500pcs Case

70140E Lucky 16oz Print Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 16oz 福字有铁饭盒 (花) 500pcs Case

70140F Lucky 8oz Print Handle Food Pail(Lucky) 8oz 福字有铁饭盒 (花) 500pcs Case

70200C 华榕(WY) 32oz Soup Q Combo (WY) 胶汤Q 32# (华榕) 1x240ct Case

70200I 华榕(WY) 16oz Soup P Combo (WY) 胶汤P #16 (华榕) 1x240ct Case

70200M 华榕(WY) 8oz Soup Combo  (WY) 胶汤杯 #8 (华榕) 1x240ct Case

70210A Kari-out (Panda) Soup Plastic Q32# (熊貓)胶汤杯 Q32# 1x240ct Case

70210B Kari-out (Panda) Soup Plastic P16# (熊貓)胶汤杯 P16# 1x240ct Case

70210C Kari-out (Panda) Soup Plastic 8# (熊貓)胶汤杯 8# 1x240ct Case

70220A China 32oz Soup Combo(China) 32oz 胶Q(China) 1x240ct Case

70220B China 24oz Soup Combo(China) 24oz 胶P (China) 1x240ct Case

70220C China 16oz Soup Combo(China) 16oz 胶P(China) 1x240ct Case

70220D China 12oz Soup Combo(China) 12oz 胶P(China) 1x240ct Case

70220E China 8oz Soup Combo(China) 8oz 胶P(China) 1x240ct Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
70300A 华榕(WY) 729 White Bowls & Lids 729华榕白胶合 1x150 Case

70300B 华榕(WY) 729 Black Bowls & Lids 729华榕黑胶合 1x150 Case

70300C 华榕(WY) 723 White Bowls & Lids 723华榕白胶合 1x150 Case

70300D 华榕(WY) 723 Black Bowls & Lids 723华榕黑胶合 1x150 Case

70300F 华榕(WY) 616 B Bowls & Lids 616华榕黑交合 1x150 Case

70300I 华榕(WY) 9625 White Trays & Lids 9625华榕白方餐盒 1x150 Case

70300J 华榕(WY) 9625 Black Trays & Lids 9625华榕黑方餐盒 1x150 Case

70300N 华榕(WY) 9635 White Trays & Lids 9635华榕白方餐盒 1x150 Case

70300O 华榕(WY) 9635 Black Trays & Lids 9635华榕黑方餐盒 1x150 Case

70310C WY-China Plastic Box C7-21 White C7-21白圓餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310D WY-China Plastic Box C7-21 Black C7-21黑圓餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310I WY-China Plastic Box 86-23 White 86-23白方餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310J WY-China Plastic Box 86-23  Black 86-23黑方餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310L WY-China Plastic Box 86-28 Black 86-28黑方餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310M WY-China Plastic Box 86-30 White 86-30白方餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310N WY-China Plastic Box 86-30  Black 86-30黑方餐盒(China) 1x150 Case

70310R WY-China 82-28 Black 2 Comp 82-28黑双格盒(China) 1x150 Case

70520C PCM DT-339 3 Comp Black Container DT-339 3格黑胶合 1x150 Case

70640B 恒泰牌 42oz Bowl + Lid (White) 42oz 碗 + 盖 (白) 150set Case

70640C 恒泰牌 36oz Bowl + Lid (White) 36oz 碗 + 盖 (白) 150set Case

70591A WY-China 16oz Black Container Combo 16oz 黑方餐盒 150set Case

70640A 恒泰牌 50oz Bowl + Lid (White) 50oz 碗 + 盖 (白) (恒泰牌) 150set Case

70640B 恒泰牌 42oz Bowl + Lid (White) 42oz 碗 + 盖 (白) (恒泰牌) 150set Case

70640C 恒泰牌 36oz Bowl + Lid (White) 36oz 碗 + 盖 (白) (恒泰牌) 150set Case

70640D 恒泰牌 36oz Bowl + Lid (Black) 36oz 碗 + 盖 (黑) (恒泰牌) 150set Case

70640E 恒泰牌 42oz Bowl + Lid (Black) 42oz 碗 + 盖 (黑) (恒泰牌) 150set Case

70640F 恒泰牌 50oz Bowl + Lid (Black) 50oz 碗 + 盖 (黑) (恒泰牌) 150set Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
72060A Ecopax 205 Togo Box Foam 205 (Ecopax) 200pcs 9.25 x 6.38 x 2.88

72060B Ecopax 205 Togo Box Printed (Flower) 205花 (Ecopax) 200pcs 9.25 x 6.38 x 2.88

72060C Ecopax 206 Togo Box Foam 206 (淺) (Ecopax) 200pcs 9.25 x 6.5 x 2.25

72060D Ecopax 206 Togo Box Printed 206花 (Ecopax) 200pcs 9.25 x 6.5 x 2.25

72060E Ecopax 206-1 Togo Box Foam 206-1 (Ecopax) 200pcs 9.25 x 6.5 x 2.25

72060G Ecopax 224 Togo Sandwich Box 22400 三文治盒 (Ecopax) 500pcs 5.13 x 5 x 2.5

72060I Ecopax 22500 Togo Sandwich Box #225 三文治盒 (Ecopax) 500pcs 5.62X5.75X3.25

72060N Ecopax 22310 (M) 3 Comp Foam 22310三格盒(中) 200pcs 7.63 x 8.31 x 2.25

72070A Ecopax 9" Foam Plate 9" 平底盘 (Ecopax) 500pcs Case

72070B Ecopax 9" 3 Comp Foam Plate 9" 三格盤 (Ecopax) 500pcs Case

72080A Ecopax 10" Foam Plate 10"平底盘( Ecopax) 500pcs Case

72080B Ecopax 10"3 Comp Foam Plate 10"三格盘( Ecopax) 500pcs Case

72270A Dart 80HT3-3 Comp Togo Box 80HT3 泡沬三格盒 200pcs 8"x7.5"x2"

72270B Dart 85HT3-3 Comp Togo Box 85HT3 泡沬三格盒 200pcs 8"x8"x3"

72270D Dart 95HT3-3 Comp Togo Box 95HT3 泡沬三格盒 200pcs 9.5" x 9" x 3" 

72280A Dart 85HT1-Togo Box 85HT1 泡沬一格盒 200pcs 8"x8"x3"

72400C -- KT883B Hinge 3-Compt KT0883B三格盒(环保型） 150pcs Case

72410B -- PP206 Hinged Container PP206 环保盒 150pcs Case

72410E -- PP883 Hinge Container PP883 环保盒 150pcs Case

72410I -- PP993 Hinge Container PP993 环保盒 150pcs Case

72490A Ecopax RE993 (L) 3 Comp Foam Box RE993 (大)三格泡沫盒 200pcs 9.13 x 8.81 x 3

72490B Ecopax RE993S (L) 1 Comp Foam Box RE993S (大)一格泡沫盒 200pcs 9.13 x 8.81 x 3

72490C Ecopax RE883(M) 3 Comp Foam Box RE883 (中)三格泡沫盒 200pcs 8 x 8 x 3

72490D Ecopax RE883S (M)1 Comp Foam Box RE883S (中) 一格泡沫盒 200pcs 8 x 8 x 3

72500A Dart Soup Cup #4J6 Foam 4號湯杯 4J6 1000pcs Case

72510B Dart Soup Cup Lip #6JL 4/6號湯杯蓋 6JL 1000pcs Case

72520B Dart Soup Cup  #8SJ20 湯杯8號 #8SJ20 (D) 1000pcs Case

72540A Dart Soup Cup #12SJ20 湯杯12號 #12SJ20(D) 500pcs Case

72540B Dart Soup Cup Lip #12JL 6/8/12湯杯蓋12JL 1000pcs Case

72550A Dart Soup Cup #16MJ20 湯杯16號 #16MJ20(D) 1x500 Case

72560B Dart Soup Cup Lips #20JL 湯杯蓋8號 #20JL 1000pcs Case

72600E Dart Foam Water Cup #8J8 水杯8號  #8J8 (D) 1000pcs Case

72600F Dart Foam Cup Lid  #8 SL #8SL(D) 水杯蓋8号 1000pcs Case

72600K Dart Foam Water Cup #12J12 水杯12號 #12J12 (D) 1000pcs Case

72600L Dart Foam Cup Lid #12SL #12SL 12号水杯蓋 1000pcs Case

72600N Dart Foam Water Cup #16J16 水杯16號 #16J16 (D) 1000pcs Case

72600O Dart Foam Cup Lid  #16 SL #16SL(D) 水杯蓋16,20 1000pcs Case

72600P Dart Foam Water Cup #20J16 水杯20號 #20J16 (D) 500pcs Case

72600Q Dart #20SL LID Straw Slot #20SL水杯蓋 1000pcs Case

72630A Dart #32AJ20 Foam Cup 32oz (Print) (花)32AJ20 32泡沫水杯 400pcs Case      34
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
71300C -- 1/6 Large Happy Plastic Bag 1/6 大笑胶袋 200 Pcs Case

71300F -- 1/6 Plastic Bag Large 1/6 大笑胶袋(薄) 1x1000 Case

71310A -- 1/8 Small Happy Plastic Bag 1/8 小笑胶袋 1x1 Case

72400C -- KT883B Hinge 3-Compt KT0883B三格盒(环保型） 150pcs Case

72410B -- PP206 Hinged Container PP206 环保盒 150pcs Case

72410E -- PP883 Hinge Container PP883 环保盒 150pcs Case

72410I -- PP993 Hinge Container PP993 环保盒 150pcs Case

74000A Best Food 527 Round Aluminum Tray 527 铝圆盒 (套) 1x500 Case

74030A Best Food 758 Aluminum Tray (Set of 2) 758 铝長盒 (套) 1x500 Case

74060A Best Food 7089 Aluminum Tray (Set of 2) #7089 鋁長盒(套) 1x500 Case

74270C Kari out Half Steamtable Pan (M) Half 方锡盘/派对盘/中 100pcs Case

74310B Kari out Full Steamtable Pan (M) Full 方锡盘/派对盘/中 50pcs Case

79300A -- Fork Plastic 1000ct 白色胶叉 1000ct 1000ct Case

79300C -- Fork Plastic 500ct 白色胶叉 500ct 500ct Case

79340B -- Spoon Plastic1000ct 白色胶匙 1000ct Case

79340D -- Spoon Plastic 500ct 白色胶匙 500ct Case

79340F WY华榕 White Chinese Spoons 华榕中国式白色汤匙 500ct Case

79380A -- Knife Plastic 500ct 白胶刀 500ct Case

79410B -- (3in1)Fork/Spoon/Napkin 3合1叉匙纸巾 500ct Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
73000A -- Paper Bag Handle (S) 手提纸袋 小 1x250 Case

73000C -- Paper Bag Handle (L) 手提纸袋 大 1x250 Case

73000E -- Paper Bag #1/6 紙袋1/6  (500張) 1x500 Case

73000F -- Paper Bag #1/8 紙袋1/8 (500張) 1x500 Case

73000I -- Paper Bag #4 紙袋 4號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73000J -- Paper Bag #6 紙袋 6號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73000K -- Paper Bag #8 紙袋 8號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73000M -- Paper Bag #10 紙袋 10號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73030E -- Paper Bag #12 紙袋12號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73030F -- Paper Bag #16 紙袋16號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73030G -- Paper Bag #20 紙袋20號 (500張) 1x500 Case

73030H -- Paper Bag #25 紙袋25號 (500張) 1x500 Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
70700B Elite 1oz Solo Cup (China) 1安士杯 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70710B Elite 1oz Solo Lid (China) 1安士盖 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70720B Elite 2oz Solo Cup (China) 2安士杯 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70730A Elite 2oz Solo Lid (China) 2安士盖 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70740F Elite 3.25oz Solo Cup (China) 3.25安士杯 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70750D Elite 3.25/4oz Solo Lid (China) 3.25/4安士盖 (中国) 2500pcs Case

70760B Elite 4oz Solo Cup (China) 4安士杯 (中国) 2500pcs Case

73200A Kari-out Lady Egg roll Bag 1/2# 仙女春袋1/2磅 1000pcs Case

73210A Kari-out Lady Egg roll Bag 1# 仙女春卷袋1磅 1000pcs Case

73220A Kari-out Lady Egg roll Bag 2# 仙女春卷袋2磅 1000pcs Case

73230A Kari-out Lady Egg roll Bag 3# 仙女春卷袋3磅 1000pcs Case

73270A Kari-out Foil Bag Pint 小排骨袋 1x1 Case

70800F -- 6/20/24 Plastic Lid (Dome) 16/20/24 塑料杯盖(半圆) 1000pcs Case

70800O -- 24oz Pet Cup 24oz塑料水杯 600pcs Case

70890A -- 32oz Cup Carrier 32oz杯托 300pcs Case

71570A -- PE Saefood Clear Bag 手抓海鲜透明袋 500pcs Case

71600A -- FOOD BAG 5#食物袋 1000pcs Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
59500A Kari-out Soy Sauce Pack (Angel) 醬油包(仙女) 1x500 Case

59500B 华榕(WY) Soy Sauce Pack  WY 醬油包(华榕) 1x500 Case

59500Q Kikkoman Soy Sauce Pack  (Kikkoman) 醬油包(萬字) 1x500 Case

59510A Kari-out Duck Sauce Pack (Angel) 酸梅包(仙女) 1x500 Case

59510B 华榕(WY) Duck Sauce Pack WY 酸梅包(华榕) 1x500 Case

59530A Kari-out Mustard Sauce Pack (Angel) 芥辣包(仙女) 1x500 Case

59530B 华榕(WY) Mustard Sauce Pack WY 芥辣包(华榕) 1x500 Case

59540B 华榕(WY) Hot Sauce Pack (WY) 辣椒包(华榕) 1x500 Case

59550B LKK Sriracha To Go Packs(LKK) 李锦记是拉差辣酱包 1x500 Case

59550C Huy Fong Sriracha To Go Packs 公鸡是拉差辣酱包 1x500 Case

59560A LKK Hoisin Sauce Pack 海鲜酱包 1x500 Case

59570A Hunts Ketchup Pack 蕃茄包 1x2000 Case

59600A -- Sugar Pack 糖包 1x1 Case

59610A -- Sweet & Low Pack 減肥糖包 1x1 Case

59620A -- White Pepper Pack 胡辣粉包 1x1 Case

59630A -- Salt Pack 鹽 包 1x1 Case      36

Dry Products / 干貨產品
Other Disposables / 其他一次性用品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
75000G Novex Napkins Long Fold 611(N1000) 外賣長餐巾 611(N1000) 8000 Case

75010F Novex Napkins Low Fold 633(N1100) 外賣短餐巾 633(N1100) 8000 Case

75020A Best Food 5281 Dinner Napkins15x17 5281晚餐巾15x17(恆泰) 3000 Case

75020B Novex Napkins Dinner 2 Ply #5281 長餐巾 #5281 15x17 3000 Case

75020J -- Dinner Napkins DN30100 晚餐纸巾-DN30100 2600pcs Case

75050A -- CH7172 Dispenser Napkins 小抽纸-CH7172 12x500 Case

75050B Novex N2000 Dispenser Napkins 小抽纸-N2000 12x500 Case

75050C Novex N3000 Dispenser Napkins 小抽纸N3000 12x500 Case

75050E Elite Dinner Napkin (Elite) #8281 8281 合味長餐巾 3000 Case

75060A -- Dispenser Napkins 小抽纸盒 1X1 Case

75060B -- Burgundy Paper Napkin Band 餐巾帶Burgundy 8x2500 Case

75140A Novex Towel Multi Fold (J6200) 折式擦手紙 (J6200) 16x250 Case

75150B Novex Towels Roll (Nature) J5400 擦手紙圓(啡) J5400 12x600' Case

75160B Novex White Centerpull Hard Towels(J5300) 白中间廁所抽卷(J5300） 6Roll Case

75170E T7200 White 2-Ply Kitchen Towel 廚房白抹手紙-T7200 250 Case

75180B Novex Bath Tissue Jumbo 9" 大廁紙 9" #J5000 12*1000' Case

75190D Novex Toilet Paper 2 Ply (J4000) 廁紙 2Ply (J4000) 96x1000' Case

Part 1

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
71020A Best Food Wrapped Straw 包紙吸管 24x400 Case

71050A Best Food Straw Unwrapped 无紙吸管 24x400 Case

71080A -- CH 9" Wrapped Boba Straw CH 9"波霸吸管 2000pcs Case

71300C -- 1/6 Large Happy Plastic Bag 1/6 大笑胶袋 200 Pcs Case

71300F -- 1/6 Plastic Bag Large 1/6 大笑胶袋(薄) 1x1000 Case

71310A -- 1/8 Small Happy Plastic Bag 1/8 小笑胶袋 1x1 Case

71570A -- PE Seafood Clear Bag 手抓海鲜透明袋 500 Case

71600A -- Food Bag 5#食物袋 1x1000 Case

71710B -- Film Food Plastic (12") 12寸保鲜膜 #912 12"x2000 Case

71710C Best Food Film Food Plastic #914 (18") 18寸保鮮紙 #914 18"x2000 Case

71710D Best Food Film Food Plastic #916 (24") 24寸保鮮紙 #916 24"x2000 Case

71730E -- Foil Paper #614 (18") 18寸鋁紙 #614 18"x500 Case
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Bamboo & Other Dry Product/ 竹制品及其他干貨

Napkins & Towels & Toilet Papers / 餐巾,紙巾,廁紙,类

Dry Products / 干貨產品

37



Part 2

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
75330A -- Thermal Paper(T77TH) 收钱机纸3-1/8x230 50 Roll Case

75340A -- Thermal Paper2-1/4x85 信用卡纸2-1/4x85 50 Roll Case

75360A -- Guess Check (Double) #2 开单薄#2(双层)藍 50x50 Case

75360B National Check Book(Single)G3616 開單薄(單層)G3616 50x50 Case

75360E National Check Book(Double)G6000 開單薄(雙層)G6000 50x50 Case

75440A -- Place Mats 桌面紙(十二生肖) 1x1000 Case

75600A -- Chef Cap 7" 廚帽 1x100 Case

78400B Akita Japan Bamboo Chopstick 日式竹筷子(秋田) 2000ct Case

79000A Best Food Bamboo Skewer 6" 6 吋竹籤 (恆泰) 10x2000 Case

79020A Best Food Bamboo Skewer 8" 8 吋竹籤 (恒泰) 10x2000 Case

79110A Best Food Bamboo Chop Stick (Twin) 红封雙生竹筷子 1000 Case

79120A Best Food Bamboo Chop Stick(Single) 红封單竹筷子 1000 Case

79130A Best Food Japan Bamboo Chopstick 日式白封双生筷子 2000ct Case

79200B -- Toothpick Round 24/800ct 牙籤 24/800 24x800 Case

79200D -- Toothpick Wrapped Mint 包紙牙籤 12x1000 Case

Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
76000A -- Dish Detergent (Green) (S&S) 特效洗潔精(綠) 4x1Gal Case

76010A -- Dish Detergent (Pink) 洗潔精(粉紅) 4x1Gal Case

76030A -- Bleach 漂白水 4x1Gal Case

76050A -- Oven & Grill Cleaner 炉头清洁水 4x1Gal Case

76060A -- Sanitizer Low Temp 洗碗机消毒水(白) 5 gallon Drum

76070A -- Degreaser Cleaner 強力去油剂4x1GA 4x1Gal Case

76090A -- Detergent Low Temp 洗碗机洗洁剂(紅) 5 gallon drum

76090B -- Rinse Low Temp 洗碗机清洗剂(藍) 5 gallon Drum

76110A -- Soap Powder 肥皂粉 1x5Gal Drum

76130A -- Ajax Oxygen Bleach Cleaner 沙粉　 24x21oz Case

76170A -- Ice Melt 雪鹽 50 Pieces

76200A 恆泰 Steel Spronch 钢丝球 6x12 Case

76300B -- Mop Head 拖地布 1x12 Pieces

76330A -- Wok Brush 带柄锅刷 1x1 Pieces

76340A -- Kitchen Brush 四角炉头刷 1x1 Pieces

71400A -- 60 Gal Can Liner 60加仑(特厚)垃圾袋 100pcs Case

71400B -- 60 Large Garbage Bag 60大垃圾袋 100pcs Case

71410B -- 46 Large Garbage Bag 46大垃圾袋 100pcs Case     38

Bamboo & Other Dry Product/ 竹制品及其他干貨

Dry Products / 干貨產品
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
42050O -- Strawberry Heart Jelly 草莓心型椰果 4 x8.8 lbs Case

42050P -- Lychee Jelly 荔枝椰果 4 x8.8 lbs Case

42050Q -- Mango Star Jelly 芒果星椰果 4 x8.8 lbs Case

63680A -- Taro Powder 芋香果粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680B -- Non-Dairy Creamer (special formula)特級奶精粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680C -- Japanese Green Tea Powder 日式抹茶粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680D -- Thai Tea Powder 泰式奶茶粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680E -- Avocado Powder 酪梨果粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680F -- Coconut Powder 椰香果粉 20 x2.2 lbs Case

63680G -- Topping Cream Powder 奶蓋粉 (芝士味) 20 x2.2 lbs Case

70800F -- 16/20/24 Plastic Lid (Dome) 16/20/24 塑料杯盖(半圆) 1000pcs Case

70800O -- 24oz Pet Cup 24oz塑料水杯 600pcs Case

71080A -- CH 9" Wrapped Boba Straw CH 9"波霸吸管 2000pcs Case

85280M -- Pop Boba - Mango 芒果味爆爆蛋 4 x7.4 lbs Case

85280N -- Pop Boba - Strawberry 草莓味爆爆蛋 4 x7.4 lbs Case

85280O -- Pop Boba - Peach 水蜜桃味爆爆蛋 4 x7.4 lbs Case

85280P -- Pop Boba - Yogurt 優格味爆爆蛋 4 x7.4 lbs Case

85280Q -- Selected Tapioca 2.3mm 精選中粉圓 (白色袋) 6 x6.6 lbs Case

85610A -- Strawberry Juice 草莓汁 4 x11 lbs Case

85610B -- Mango Juice 芒果汁 4 x11 lbs Case

85610C -- Pineapple Juice 鳳梨汁 4 x11 lbs Case

85610D -- Grapefruit Juice 紅柚汁 4 x11 lbs Case

85610E -- Peach Juice 水蜜桃汁 4 x11 lbs Case

85610F -- Passion fruit Juice 百香果原汁 4 x11 lbs Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
15120B -- Bacon 15lb 培根 (熏肉) 15磅 1x15 Case

15120G Bacon Bits Imit 熏肉粒(沙律用) 10 Case

15200A -- Hot Dog 8/1 (大)香腸8/1 1x10 Case

15200B -- Pork Cocktail Smokie 小香腸 4x3 Case

22000A Best Food Onion Ring 24# 洋蔥圈 24# 12x2 Case

22150B -- Corn Cut Fzn 凍玉米粒 1x20 Case

22160B -- Corn Cob 3" 96ct 凍3"玉米 1x96ct Case

22300C -- Cheese Stick  24# 炸芝士條 8x3 Case

22520A -- French Fries (Crinkle Cut) 30# 花紋薯條 6x5# Case

22520B -- 3/8 French Fries(Straight) 3/8薯條(直) 6x5# Case

22570A LWF Fry-Criss LWF 网式薯片 6x4.5 Case

22570D LWF Munc-round Chdr Chs 其士薯粒 6x3 Case

22600A -- Bread Garlic NY 紐約蒜頭面包 1x1 Case

23310F -- Dough Sheets 生面皮  10x15 20x11oz Case

26960B -- Pizza Crust 12" 披薩皮 12" 12x14oz Case

30250A -- Potato (50ct) 特大土豆 50ct 1x50ct Case

30440D -- Pepper Jalapeño 墨西哥辣椒 (10磅) 1x10 Bag

33100A Level Valley Cream Cheese (LV) 10x3# 芝士 (LV) 10x3# 10x3 Case

33110A -- Cream Cheese(Baking) 特芝士(正粒)箱 1x30 Case

33200B -- Cheese Shredded Cheddar 黃其士絲 4x5 Case

33220A -- Cheese Shredded Mozzarella 白其士絲 4x5 Case

33600A Pillsbury Biscuit (Buttermilk) 炸包 6x4 Case

40210A -- Pickle -Krhr 5Gl 酸黄瓜条 1x5gal Drum

43100A -- Milk Condensed Sweetened 煉奶 48x1 48x1 Case

63490A -- Soft Serve Chocolate 6/6 巧克力冰淇淋粉6/6 6x6# Case

63490B -- Soft Serve  Vanilla 6/6 白冰淇淋粉 6/6 6x6# Case

64190A Dakota Grower Pasta Elbow Macaroni 意大利彎曲通心粉 2x10# Case

64190D Dakota Growr Spaghetti Thin 10" 意大利面條 10" 2x10# Case

64190G Dakota Grower Fettucine 意大利寬面條 2x10# Case

86180C -- Kimchi 韩国泡菜 4x118oz Case

86330C -- Luncheon Meat 午餐肉 12x12oz Case

40

西餐貨品 / Buffet Items
西餐貨品 1 / Buffet Items 1

40



Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
15120G -- Bacon Bits Imit 熏肉粒(沙拉用) 1x10 Case

33300A -- Liquid Margarine(Bk) 液體牛油 35# Case

33320A -- Margarine Solid 人造牛油 30x1# Case

33650D -- Crouton sson Cube 小面包干(沙拉用) 1x10 Case

42000A Elite Pudding Chocolate 巧克力布丁 6x10# Case

42010A Elite Pudding Banana 香蕉布丁 6x10# Case

42020A Elite Pudding Tapioca 西米布丁 6x10# Case

42040A Elite Pudding Vanilla 香草布丁 6x10# Case

44000B -- Mayonnaise (Heavy Duty) 美乃滋醬 4x1Gal Case

44000C -- Japanese Mayonnaise (Kewpie) 日本美乃滋(箱)(Kewpie) 20x17.6oz Case

44000I Butcher Boy Bucket Mayonnaise 桶装美乃滋醬 1x4Gal Bucket

44010B Red Gold Cocktail Sauce 鸡尾醬 4x1Gal Case

44020A -- Tartar Sauce 他他醬 4x1Gal Case

44060A -- Dressing Ranch 牧場沙拉醬 4x1Gal Case

44320A Security Fill-Secu-Apple 6x1 苹果派 6x1罐 6x10# Case

44400D -- Cheddar Cheese Sauce (M) 黃芝士醬(M) 6x10# Case

44450A Pizza Sauce&Basil 披萨酱 6x5# Case

44460B Security Glaz -Strawberry 6x1 草莓醬 6x1罐 6x10# Case

63210B -- Bread-Crumb (Italian) 面包粉 (意大利) 25 Bag

63210B Kerry Bread Powder (M) 中粗面包粉 1x25# Case

63230A Best Food Bread Powder Small 细面包粉 1x25# Case

82130A -- Parsley Flakes (Can) 干香草(罐) 11oz Jur

85010B -- AQUAFINA Water AQUAFINA 瓶裝水 32/16.9oz Case

85210F YEO'S YEO'S Soya Bean Drink 杨协成豆奶 24x300ml Case

87040A -- Sun Flower Seed 5# 向日葵瓜子 1x5# Case

87060A -- Raisins (9617896) 葡萄干 1x10 Case
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Item # Brand Description English Description Chinese Case Pack Measure Unit

貨品編號 品牌 貨品名稱英文 貨品名稱中文 包装 單位
92000A -- 18“ Iron Pot 18寸机制锅 1x1 Case

92002B -- 20" Iron Pot(Chan) 20寸手制锅 1x1 Case

92010C -- 14" Chinese Work(Black Iron) 14寸黑铁斗锅 1x1 Case

92020A -- N Rice Cooker Rinnai 煮饭锅 1x1 Case

92030A -- Rice Warmer H保温锅 1x1 Case

92031A -- Inner Pot H 内胆 1x1 Case

92032A -- Rice Warmer Table 保温锅架子 1x1 Case

92040A -- 25" Soup Pot 25寸铝清汤锅 1x1 Case

92100C -- Dexter Kitchen Knife（US) 代斯特菜刀（美） 1x1 Case

92106A -- Boning  Narrow Knife 鸡腿刀（USA) 1x1 Case

92108A -- Knife（Onion） 洋葱刀 1x1 Case

92120B -- Chop Board 磨刀棒(USA) 1x1 Case

92140B -- 12x18 Rectangular（TW) 12x18 砧板（TW） 1x1 Case

92230A -- 24oz Alum Scoop 24oz 铝铲 1x1 Case

92274C -- 12" Black Tong （KR) 12寸黑色 夹子（韩国） 1x1 Case

92312A -- 12” OilSkimmer 12寸 不锈钢油格 1x1 Case

92324A -- 6.5“ Single Mesh Skinmer 6.5寸 粗油沥 1x1 Case

92326A -- Strainer（Double) 双网汤沥 1x1 Case

92350A -- Fryer Basket 加固炸篮 1x1 Case

92354A -- Fryer Basket Press 炸篮压板 1x1 Case

92462A -- Spout Faucet 8"入墙水龙头 1x1 Case

92470B -- Burner 炉饼LP 1x1 Case

92472A -- Pilot 火种蘑菇头 1x1 Case

92473A -- Pilot Pipe 火种线 1x1 Case

92507A -- Musket 打火枪 1x1 Case

92510A -- 24oz Squeese Bottle 24oz 胶瓶 1x1 Case

92600A1 -- Furnace Cement 炉头灰 1x1 Case

93000A -- 1.5 Mea tQrinder 1.5匹绞肉机Globe（意） 1x1 Case

94000A -- Oil Stove（Pitco） Pitco 油 炉 1x1 Case
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